

n

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.11

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
IA 3/2013 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3884 OF 2007

KEWAL KISHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MOHAN SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for vacating stay, directions & Office report)

Date: 29/11/2013 This Appl. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Appellant(s)

Mr Vinay Kumar Garg, Adv.  
Mr. Neeraj Kr. Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Vivek Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Sangram Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, Adv.  
Mr. B. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 9.12.2013 to enable the counsel for the respondent  
to seek instructions.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)  
COURT MASTER